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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2012 Sat 60001 15000

Jan - 2012 Sun 71856 11976

Jan - 2012 Wkdy 465097 22147

Feb - 2012 Sat 59542 14886

Feb - 2012 Sun 46119 11530

Feb - 2012 Wkdy 465902 22186

Mar - 2012 Sat 91875 18375

Mar - 2012 Sun 47792 11948

Mar - 2012 Wkdy 514666 23394

Apr - 2012 Sat 82765 20691

Apr - 2012 Sun 70147 14029

Apr - 2012 Wkdy 510528 24311

May - 2012 Sat 91614 22904

May - 2012 Sun 79683 15937

May - 2012 Wkdy 585538 26615

Jun - 2012 Sat 115724 23145

Jun - 2012 Sun 72656 18164

Jun - 2012 Wkdy 587027 27954

Jul - 2012 Sat 107471 26868

Jul - 2012 Sun 123202 20534

Jul - 2012 Wkdy 605791 28847

Aug - 2012 Sat 108874 27219

Aug - 2012 Sun 89641 22410

Aug - 2012 Wkdy 673333 29275

Sep - 2012 Sat 138667 27733

Sep - 2012 Sun 120688 20115

Sep - 2012 Wkdy 542371 28546

Date Count

2012-09-01 - Sat 33391

2012-09-02 - Sun 24121

2012-09-03 - Sun 22921

2012-09-04 28064

2012-09-05 28691

2012-09-06 27469

2012-09-07 28720

2012-09-08 - Sat 26420

2012-09-09 - Sun 14710

2012-09-10 25744

2012-09-11 25656

2012-09-12 28199

2012-09-13 26328

2012-09-14 29673

2012-09-15 - Sat 23352

2012-09-16 - Sun 25069

2012-09-17 28845

2012-09-18 27451

2012-09-19 29059

2012-09-20 28157

2012-09-21 28635

2012-09-22 - Sat 27580

2012-09-23 - Sun 18183

2012-09-24 35891

2012-09-25 26940

2012-09-26 27518

2012-09-27 33441

2012-09-28 27888

2012-09-29 - Sat 27924

2012-09-30 - Sun 15684
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